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U =

LATUNAN®ET WU U FBWADNANET 6 181 T1UIU 18 MUAR LR8UNANWIANUITLERNANYIIVIN

nauiwle o Alel fail

11.624
EMM 624
.625
EMM 625
1.626
EMM 626
4.627
EMM 627
11.628
EMM 628
q.724
EMM 724
qW.725
EMM 725

4.654
EMM 654
.655
EMM 655
1.656
EMM 656
q.657
EMM 657
11.658
EMM 658

(%
v

¥

1. ngaivInsinsizideya

Y

nMsleTgiautdeiedeimnssu
Reliability Analysis in Engineering
NNT9RNULUULAZILATIZNITNAADS
Design and Analysis of Experiments
N391A84TTUUNNQAFINNTTY
Industrial System Simulation
watian1sandula

Decision Making Techniques
ﬂWiiﬁmimﬂﬁﬂm’mqmm%ﬂﬁu
Industrial Inventory Management
Wdefitrwnnsimeviteya 1
Special Topic in Data Analysis 1
WdafitAwnnsinTeideya 2

Special Topic in Data Analysis 2

2. NFUIVINTIANTITNIIAINTTY

I2AUN

Msdansdnnanawuiionudsd

Sustainable Supply Chain Management
Au-TnGTNU

Lean-Six Sigma

nsuImsmaluladuazuwinnssy

Management of Technology and Innovation
Msudsaunmiiensiansmaimngsa
Quality Management for Industrial Management
N53ANTTRIANITERavnssuaTe Ty

Modern Industrial Organization Management

“ulena

(UT5ENE-UHUR-ANwPI8nLea)

3 (3-0-9)

3 (3-0-9)

3 (3-0-9)

3 (3-0-9)

3 (3-0-9)

3 (3-0-9)

3 (3-0-9)

“ulena

(UssEnE-UUR-AnwImenuL9)

3 (3-0-9)

3 (3-0-9)

3 (3-0-9)

3 (3-0-9)

3 (3-0-9)
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1.659
EMM 659
11.664
EMM 664
4.665
EMM 665
1.666
EMM 666
.667

UAp.2

N15UIMSIATINTNQAENNTTH 3 (3-0-9)
Industrial Project Management

pudugusgnaunisnamalulad 3 (3-0-9)
Technology Entrepreneurship

N1SUTUITNTRULaENSURTdmSUIFINg 3 (3-0-9)
Financial Management and Accounting for Engineers
\AsYgAanianaInIIudmIuIaINg 3 (3-0-9)
Industrial Economics for Engineers

AINTTUNTUITHENBWALNITIANTT 3 (3-0-9)

EMM 667 Maintenance Engineering and Management

11.668
EMM 668
1.669
EMM 669
q.674
EMM 674
Q4.754
EMM 754
qU.755
EMM 755

21.684
EMM 684
U.685
EMM 685
11.686
EMM 686
.687
EMM 687
Q1.784
EMM 784

syvuasaumaiion1sinnisluandaangsy 3 (3-0-9)
Management Information System in Engineering

NsIANsANSluLIAINTIY 3 (3-0-9)
Knowledge Management in Engineering
MsWanTinvzIYudLazseansdmuiiaimngsy 3 (3-0-9)
Communications and People Skills Development for Engineering Leaders

W NAYNNNITIANITNIIAINTTY 1 3 (3-0-9)
Special Topics in Management 1

MTONLABNINNITIANTITNIIAINTTH 2 3 (3-0-9)

Special Topics in Management 2

3. NHUIVINTHAAUUUATING LaLNI5RRNLULARYA

CORLE MUY

(UssEnE-UUR-AnwImenuL9)

NNTDONUUULATNAUINER AU TANTTU 3 (3-0-9)
Innovative Product Design and Development
mseanuuulaemdadayediduaudnay 3 (3-0-9)
Human-Centric Design

JEUURRAMNIIUlBLUBS-N18N N 3 (3-0-9)
Cyber-Physical Industry Systems

nseenuUUITuIAAe U UsEAUN iU gNAT 3 (3-0-9)
Customer Experience-Driven Design

MTONLABNNATUNITHAALUUAINE LAZNITODNLUUAIYA 1 3 (3-0-9)

Special Topics in Digital Manufacturing and Design 1
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L785  WITDNLAMNNATUNITNARLUUAING Lazn1T9NLUURAIIA 2 3 (3-0-9)
EMM 785 Special Topics in Digital Manufacturing and Design 2
3.1.3.5 A15AUAINDETE MSULNANYY WY 2 U 6 N8R
WAV Foiwn wuaein
(Us38-UJUR-Anw1senuLes)
W.701  MsAuAIBase 1 3 Wawhn
EMM 701 Independent Study 1
W.702 NISAUANDETY 2 3 wiagne
EMM 702 Independent Study 2
3.1.3.6 WMeANUS FUSUTNFANYILAY A KWUU N 2 59U 18 nUlein
TRV Fodun WUBAA
(Us38-URUR-Anwsaenues)
10.804  ANYITUNUS 18 nein

EMM 804 Thesis

3.1.4 LAALNUNITANEI

a

TNANWILEY 9 JaNTaou

U‘izmamméj (Comprehensive Examination) Lilaaanzideu

wualiiteundn 2 MeAnsAnw Fallimuunaeulas 2 A3 Ae Weulligueu wasieusueNremny

Yn1senen 1

LNY N LWUU N 2

BLNU U

P ]
A1ALIYUN 1

P ]
A1ALYIUN 1

21600 S2LU8UITIVUAEEULUI 3 aene | 93.600 seilsuinivelavduuun 3 Yaenn
WY TUINT WY TUINTT

.601 MTIATILVTOLARAAMATIN 3 MIEfAn | 1.601 MTIATIEviveyagaamnssd 3 viiefin
XXX P NF8N 1 3 UUEAR | 1Wxxx AvLEen 1 3 MUYNA
393 9 %UwAR | 37U 9 %A
aMaeud 2 aaeud 2

11602 Msdansafiuauatielud 3 wilieia | 1.602 nsdanisaiiuauaiylug 3 UUBAR
211,603 JEUUNTNANTINNY 3 MEAn | 2.603 SEUUNISNENTINAY 3 wwin
XXX P UABN 2 3 UUBAR | XX IV NFDN 2 3 Kwin
33 9 wiwAn | 37U 9 %UwAN
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Un1senen 2

WU A LU N 2

LN U

AALBEUN 1

AALBEUN 1

11.804 AN TNUS 9 WUILAR | W xxx IVUFON 3 3 Wiaenn
XXX I NAeN 4 3 wwin
1.701 NMSAUANDETE 1 3 UIenn
33 9 %WUwAR | 37U 9 %A
aMaeud 2 mMaseudi 2
131.804 INY1TNUS 9 WIEAR | W.xxx IVUGFON 5 3 U8R
XXX FYEBN 6 3 MU
11702 AMSAUANDETY 2 3 N8N
33 9 %#UwAN | 37U 9 WwAN
3.1.5 A195UNYTIHIN
3.1.5.1 A¥1USAU
31.600 521U8UTTIVBUaTFUNUNTIYIUINTSG 3 (3-0-9)

EMM 600 Research Methodology and Integrated Seminar

MsuausLarafus18TanuraulanIenN1sInnITIAINTIY TuseauUSuan

[y a

0 KannIs hay

5208035019998 N193AT 18R T RN B 1IMUARIT091WIT8 I599UT T ALN BNITIIULNY

A15398 NISANNUARIDENE WALMANAISNITIATIEY wUaNE kazN15IAYINTI8UNaNISUEWD LY

nsUsENRaENsANUNlEINsaIvINIg

Presentation and discussion on interesting topics in engineering management at the

master’ s degree level. Research methodology and principles. Problem analysis for research

topic identification. Sample determination and analysis techniques.

Interpretation and

preparation of reports for presentation at academic conferences and for publication in

academic journals.

94.601 MIAATEdayaanavnTIY

EMM 601 Industry Data Analytics

3 (3-0-9)

NTiATIEiTeyatugIY adAdans T adflgeeuuia MsnadeuaNAzIu n1TLaue

WHUN By kAT T ITBYA nATAN1TIlATIERTayaduIuNIN (Data Mining Techniques) Laun

NFIATINANLAANBY NTTWUNTBYA N13IANGUTDYE WAzNHAIUFUNUS
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Basic concept of Data Analysis. Descriptive Statistics. Inference Statistics. Hypothesis
testing. Data Visualization and dashboard. Data Mining Techniques; Regression Analysis,

Data Classification, Data Clustering and Association Rules.

21,602 N3N EuUETY T 3 (3-0-9)
EMM 602 Modern Operation Management

N139AN15ANSU TR NNFOONUUUNARANTILAZATEUIUNTT NITINURNUAGINITNERLAZ
A981UILANATAIN NITNEINTAIAINADINTT NITINUHUNITHER mimumummﬁaﬁmﬁa@
mMsdamsauiaeds msdnaduau msdanisldguniu intesletielunisiansnsufifau

Introduction to operations management. Goods and process design. Capacity and
facility planning. Demand Forecasting. Production planning. Inventory management. Material
requirements planning. Scheduling. Supply chain management. Tools for operations

management.

3.603 STUUNTHANTINNY 3 (3-0-9)
EMM 603 Collaborative Manufacturing System

N139ANNTNINANTINAY N15ITAUINTVBITLUUNITHER FULUUNITIANITNSNERTIUNY
anusanilofunsdansnsnaniugiuuaslasaseiiugiu Yvgdmsunsuansauiy M
SrufuroaaIsdnslussiunszuIuns MINERLUUNTEANE NMSAIUANNANNEILUUNTE oA MY
N133IAMNUANISLULTEALNY T8UUNTTANISTANIINAY NTBUIUNTNEATINAN N15VINUTINAY
vesywi-a3eadnsluszdunszuiums Iauinsvesmsvinusniussniamudfuiaiesing
srvvatuayunmsiauvesysdlugaamnssy meviausmiuseninuyudiuiuoudidaney
seuulauasdmsunywd

Collaborative Manufacturing Management,  Evolution of Manufacturing Systems,
Collaborative Manufacturing Management Model, Collaborative Manufacturing Management
Fundamentals and Infrastructure, Ontology for Collaborative Manufacturing, Machines
Collaboration on a Shop Floor, Distributed Manufacturing, Distributed Arrival Time Control for
Real-Time Scheduling, Collaborative Material Handling System, Collaborative Manufacturing
Processes, Man- Machine Collaboration on a Shop Floor, Evolution of Man- Machine
Collaboration, Industrial human augmentation systems, Flexible Human-Robot Collaboration,

Cyber-Human System.
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3.1.5.2 3y1@89n
(1) nguAvINTAATIIdaYR

24.624 nMsIesziauLdedaaiainssy 3 (3-0-9)
EMM 624 Reliability Analysis in Engineering

LAaeEIuALYLdede nsivunfuuuresssuLiifianudndeds waladmsuns
Ansgszuuiifianuindefionunszanevedoya mslnsesisrernanssulseiu Mz
anuundetevetsruufianunsadeuusuls nsieeiuuildunisdevenndodng nsimuady
wuuresszuLiiinuddede nmsneaeuamuddeiionuuiidnsugs

Concept of reliability, modeling of reliable system, techniques for analysis of reliable
systems on distributions. Analysis of warranty period. Reliability analysis of repairable system.

Analysis of machine’s failure trend. Modeling of reliability data. Accelerated reliability testing.

211.625 NN9NLUUKAZILATIZRNITNAADY 3 (3-0-9)
EMM 625 Design and Analysis of Experiments

NTNAIUNIUTEENSAINUDINTTUIUNTLAZHARAUT NITINUNY Lazn1salun1Tmaaesgis
Wuszuu msfnwuanniseenuuueiingne o dmsunisneass nsesniuukariinsizidadeifen
agguanysal n1sieseidadeinewuulildnisdwes nsTinsganuduiusidedu n1s
penuuuurAnel sanaly msesnuvuwrlanedvarinasaszdu nsldlusunsudnsagulunns
poNUUVIATslasfinuNavestoyailom sianHanfusiLaznszuIuns

Product and process improvement. Systematic experimental plan and operation.
A study of experimental design plans. Completely randomized design and analysis of single
factor. Nonparametric test. Linear regression analysis. General factorial design. Two- level
factorial design. Software for designing, optimization and interpreting data for product and

process improvement.

211626 N15ANABITTUUNNGAFINNTTY 3 (3-0-9)
EMM 626 Industrial System Simulation

ngufuaznisuszenaldnisinaesaniunisallugnannssy nssuiun1sdasawuudem
N155IUTIURALAITILATILNTBLA N15T180958UURAAINNTIUAIETUTUNTUAT1MUUTIADY
m'imi’maaummgﬂﬁawaﬂﬂmﬂimmxmim’;ﬁ]aaummgﬂﬁawaﬂLL‘U‘Uﬁi’Waaﬂ NTIATIZANAANS
meadAnsdifnwilugnannssy

Theory and application of industrial system simulation, simulation procedure, data
collection and analysis, model with simulation software, verification and validation of

simulation model, output statistical analysis, case studies in Industry.
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2.627 wallan1sanaula 3 (3-0-9)
EMM 627 Decision making techniques
unieem s Uguinaznisandula n1sleaswsUsunatasmalulaginaun Jeyualu
RRAIMNITIUKALTINT N13Taeeleymy msAndulandvatonae nszuIunITIATIERBEAULaY
d‘ = 1 U a U a b4 1 1
wsesledisdindula waznsindaulanieldanuluuiueu
Introduction to problem solving and decision making. Quantitative Methods and

technologies for solving in industrial and business problems. Problem modeling. Decision

making under uncertainty. Multi-criteria decision making. Analytic Hierarchy Process (AHP).

14628 NFUINITAIARIUIIUAFINNTTH 3 (3-0-9)
EMM 628 Industrial Inventory Management

UTZLANUDIAIAGT ANANRUSTENINAIAGINUNITHER Usslosiuazanuddglunisdanis
AIAST STUUNITUIMNIAIARE NISNENTA] NM92URY N15TanIsAsadsdmiuaudesnsiidudasy
wazAugaInsiliudasy nsnseaeuLazinmL N13deTe/dIman MIUHLALEBINSIaE
msdsde/dmantudin audiiussminsnsndauagnsdanislegunu walulefuazansauwmadi
Tilun1sdanisaengs

Types of Inventory. Relationship between inventory and production. Benefits and
importance of managing inventory. Inventory management system. Forecasting. Planning.
Inventory management of independent demand and dependent demand. Monitoring and
tracking system. Purchase and production orders. Materials requirement planning. Part
purchase and production planning. Relationship between inventory and supply chain

management. Technology and information used in inventory management.

94.724 virdaiiawniansinseideya 1 3 (3-0-9)
EMM 724 Special Topic in Data Analysis 1
VO TUEININUNMTIATIZYTeYA 1

Advanced Theory of Data Analysis 1

4.725 W daiilauniansinszvidaya 2 3 (3-0-9)
EMM 725 Special Topic in Data Analysis 2
MUY TUGINIAIUNTAATIEN VoY 2

Advanced Theory of Data Analysis 2
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(2) NEUAVINTIANTIINIAINTTY

131,654 MFIANITTNWANBLIULINBALE T 3 (3-0-9)
EMM 654 Sustainable Supply Chain Management

v

ANE I UAUAIMUAINITOIUNITLYITUE ANUNUNBVBIAINUG Y HITITAN1UAINY

'
Y

Fefu laseadrsvesdwnaroivu ngminekagdenivuaiii sadesdunisdanisdnnateivu
miaaﬂLLuumﬁmmi%’wwmaLﬁvuéhamﬂﬁﬂwmﬂaimmam%%uqq nsdadefiduinsdeduindon
nsa¥anuduiusdudwnatgioesluguvesninudsdu nseenuuvussyiusiiidulingde
Aauanden N3Uszfiunnsiinvamandng n1seenuuussuunsaniidufinsdedwindon n1s
E]E]ﬂLLUUﬂéjﬂauﬁﬁﬁLﬁUﬁ@’iﬁia%ﬂLL’J@EE{E]@J JLUUNSVUMNLUUEIRTYE

Sustainability and competiveness, Definition of Sustainability, Triple Bottom
Line, Structure of Supply Chain Management, Laws and Regulations in Managing Supply Chain,
Supply Chain Management Design using Advanced Mathematical Techniques, Purchasing for
Sustainability, Buyer-Suppler Relationships, Packaging Design for Sustainability, Product Life

Cycle Assessment, Design for Sustainable Production, Warehousing Design for Environmentally

Friendly, Intelligence Transportation Systems.

94.655 AU-InFTNL 3 (3-0-9)
EMM 655 Lean-Six Sigma

MswanszaulanduuszuUNSHARLAYANIAIUANANAMLUUAIAA S2UUMTHARLUTAY
fun madalunisifiuaud aneg uresnszuiunisndn (ssuunsaanuuuiead) adalunis
U5UI38U (S2UUnandnuuufs ssuududs nsivuavuaniswde wusiu) wazwaianisuiuls
ogsiaillos Bn1smedng Fnun nmsseytlymn (nelalunisssyym uagwaindnsding dnan)
N153n N13ATILA N15UTUUTE waen15AIVAY

World- class operations, operational excellence lean production, manufacturing
flexibility, (cellular manufacturing systems), process stability (pull-system, KANBAN, lot sizing),
continual improvement. Six- sigma ways: D( Define) - M( Measure) - A( Analysis) - I Improve) -

C(Control), case studies and applications.

23.656 N15USUIsIALUlaBLazUINNTSU 3 (3-0-9)

EMM 656 Management of Technology and Innovation
wialuladuaruinnssuiuaUaILnsalun1Twd sty wAnnsuSmsmalulad Anudndu

voumaluladuaruinnsnludegsie madaduladenmelulad unuiiimanalulad nszuaunns

Taudanalulad n1swaraminavuselevdarnmalulad nsduasuliiianiswauisium alulad
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WUIAAYDINITATINUIANTIU N1TBONKUULTIILATIEN N15aT1UUUTIA0IN19TIAEmMTUFUAN
AULTRNTTY

Technology- Innovation- Competitiveness, Concept of Management of Technology,
Identification of Technology, Selection of Technology, Technology Road-mapping, Acquiring
of Technology, Exploitation of Technology, Concept of Innovation, Design Thinking, Business

Model Canvas.

2.657 MIUIMsANMMINENTIANTMIeIAINTTY 3 (3-0-9)
EMM 657 Quality Management for Industrial Management

g eudndu wundn wagnguinnsuImsaunmiiiensdansimnssy s
AN NITDDNLUUNNAUATN ﬂﬂiﬂiBﬁUﬂMﬂ’]W ﬂ’]i%ﬂﬂ’ﬁﬂmﬂ'mﬁ’lﬁ’jﬂ@ﬂﬁﬂi ﬂ']i‘U%WﬁﬂmﬂTW
Tulgguniu NFIATIEANALATYEANEASAMA TN

Definition, needs, concepts, and theories in managing quality, quality improvement,
design for quality, total quality management, quality management in supply chain, quality and

economics.

24.658 N13IAN1TRIANTTAREIMNTTUETE T 3 (3-0-9)
EMM 658 Modern Industrial Organization Management

Anwvanniskasngun1sinnisadelud n1sTan1searn1sWaIuIIAN1TgAEIMNTTH
Tussuuiaswgiawuulng nszurunslumsiauseuun1sdnnisluaednisanavngsy N1sdavinuNy
nagnswazn15dlUUUa N139AN1TNTEUINNIT NTUTMITANAIN N15TANITANURRASY
N133AN1ININYINTUYWE NITUINIINITRAEN MsUmsnIsasuntas N5 iauaraseinanis
ALY N159ANNTAINS A558UTIURMINT 938555 LasANTURATeURDdIAN AN SIuaE
Tamnlunsdanisesanisenavinssuadislny

Study the concepts and theories of modern management. Management and
development of industrial organization in the new economy. Process of management system
development in industrial organization. Strategic planning and implementing. Process
management. Human resource management. Marketing management. Change management.
Work measurement and analyses. Knowledge management. Engineering ethics and social

responsibility. Problems and successful of management in modern industrial organization.

21



UAp.2

94.659 NTUTNITIATINITNIQATINNTTH 3 (3-0-9)
EMM 659 Industrial Project Management

o anudndu LLazmﬂﬁﬂsuaﬂms‘u"?mﬂmamﬂumiﬁmmmuqmmwmim 19INTUBY
1AsIn1s nisAatdenlasiniswauiugaainnssy n1sdnwinnadulildvedasinis
nsdnlassadiesAnsdmiuntsaniulasanis nsaunulasanig n1sdeansuagnisUsyaIuay
1A39N13 ﬂ’]iﬂ’JUﬂuIﬂiQﬂ’li N15UTEIUNAlATINT NTTIEUNALATINTS

Definition, necessity, and techniques of project management for industrial operation
development. Project cycle. Selection of industrial development project. Project feasibility
study. Project organizing. Project planning. Project coordination and communication. Project

control. Project auditing and reporting.

.664 ANaudusznaumamamalulag 3 (3-0-9)
EMM 664 Technology Entrepreneurship

n1svaLIkazNIsUsTNLAAlUNTas1eg IR amalulad nswddunstygyinaznis
daé&qiﬁﬂummgwms NANNITNAALAZAITHANAING N1FIANITNTATUIN ﬁugmé’mmiﬁu
wazdgyTdmsuiuszneunts msdavhunugsna maleszdanudulildvedlasnis nsdnaue
WNULAZNNTTEANNY MSUSMSAILAEIDIANS

Idea Identification and assessment, Intellectual property and legal establishment of
business, Principles of Marketing and Digital marketing, Operations management,

Fundamentals of finance & accounting, Business plan, Project feasibility, Pitching and funding,

Enterprise risk management.

21,665 N1FUINIINITRULASNTUYTFINTUIAINT 3 (3-0-9)
EMM 665 Financial Management and Accounting for Engineers
wAnEeansiukaznstydmiviamng Monuneanstusagnslddoyananisiiu
MeTeisuny Usnauasdils mslinsessiiensdndulasverdu mslinsesiiensdnula
JELE1I NTIATIVRUYUNENSUIN N15EUNISUURNURAEN1sIAIIuYsEInn n1sUsediung
uarAIUANNITU TR
Financial and accounting concepts for engineer. Financial statements and their uses.

Cost, quantity, and profit analysis. Short-term and long-term decision makings. Product cost

analysis. Operations planning and budgeting. Evaluation and control.
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24.666 LATHANFATANAMNTTUAMTUIAINT 3 (3-0-9)
EMM 666 Industrial Economics for Engineers

AR ugumnATEgAIansdmiuiaans lassadraasugialnouasinsadivos
AIAYAFINNTTU AUFUNUSTENINNITNAUINIAGAAINNTTUAUNITAMUNATEFAD N1TTINATT
NINEINT Nwg mhendn Jadeivualassasimain weAnssugsia N1IRITIAUALATINANLNTD
Tumsvirls nansenuresmsudsdulslanysal ulevievesssiieidos insughanelies

Fundamentals of economics for engineer. Thai economy structure and industrial economy
structure. Relations of industrial and economy developments. Resource allocation. Production
theory. Factors of determining marketing structures. Business behavior. Price setting and profit

capability. Effects of Imperfect competition. Related sovernment policy. Sufficient economy.

4.667 FAINTIUNTUIFITNWIUALN1TIANT 3 (3-0-9)
EMM 667 Maintenance Engineering and Management

N B HazkUIANYINITUITITNY N5UITITN BTN anudedold arundeuldeu
LaganuannsalunTTinw Mmslengiananindefisuazauannsalunsiigadnuidg
38n19meadd 1a3 esfledmiunsuszifiuanudnd edenazaruaiunsalunistigesdnw
mimwaauLﬂ%@ﬁﬂiLLaqumd ANUAANAINVDINYBTIUNUUITITN Y N1TIUNLLAZNITAIVAY
Aanssun1stigeine msdansifendiutanuastudaudises metuasn1sUssiiunadsyavinm
MU

Theory and concept of maintenance. Total Production Maintenance (TPM). Reliability,
availability and maintainability in maintenance. Statistical analysis of reliability and
maintainability. Maintainability and reliability evaluation tools. Machine and equipment
inspection. Human error in maintenance. Planning and control for effective maintenance.
Materials and spare part management. Maintenance costing. Maintenance Measurement and

evaluation of maintenance performance.

13,668 sTUUATAUWAaNTIAn1sTuwAAINTTY 3 (3-0-9)
EMM 668 Management Information System in Engineering
mmgylﬁuméfuﬁmﬁmzwmsaummﬁami%’@mﬂumu‘immim BUAVDITZUUAITAULNA
Wen158nn1s Tassadevessyuvasaunaiion1s9anis weluladaisaumeaiiieides ssuy
asaumeioatuayunsdadulaluanuimassy nmsiaun 1susy senuuu nageu tlulduas

UrainwszuvansaunaAlunulaingsy anuvinevesteya ngvany uazseileuiineites
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Introduction to management information systems in Engineering. Type of management
information systems. Structure of management information systems. Related information
technology. Management information systems for decision making in Engineering. Developing,
planning, designing, testing, implementing, and maintaining the information systems in

Engineering data security related law and regulation.

94.669 N13IANTTAMNSTUMUIAINTTY 3 (3-0-9)
EMM 669 Knowledge Management in Engineering

[y

Msdamsteyamaimnssuvesesdngiionsiious demuazanasguiiiades Jaduddny
Tumstmunszuunmaifeudsauiu msads nsdafiu msdum washluld lassaieiiugiunes
sUuuuresmsdnnisanuslunuimnssuluesdng indesileativayulunsianisanu msvssidu
AMNENSIVRINITTANITANTHaLNIEANYY nansEnukazdymdiuaulaendevesssuy
GUEGIYG

Engineering information management for leaming organization. Definitions and related
standards. Significant factors in developing leamning systems. Knowledge collection, searching, and
applying. Basic fundamentals and formats of knowledge management in Engineering in organization
Supporting tools and applying information technology for knowledge management. Knowledge

transfer and exchange. Success evaluation of knowledge management and case study. Influences

and problems in information security.

2.674 Mswainuzuyeduaznsaeansdmufimndanssy 3 (3-0-9)
EMM 674 Communications and People Skills Development for Engineering Leaders
Vinwgn1sdeanseiesensyauazn1seuiidussaniam Winvenisdearssiudu leun
yadnam AnuaaIaniaeIsual Msdeansifieliutinle msdeasiiodanisanudauduay
nsdoansifivszansanlunsuseyn Wnvennsdearsanududi 18un nsdeansliidai
anumsaiuaziFumsiiuandnaiy uaznsdeansiisimdslunisnszduuazaiausaiumalonigu
Effective oral and written communications skills. Collaborative Communication Skills;
Personality, Emotional intelligence, Persuasive communication, Conflict management,

Communication in a meeting. Leadership Communication Skills; Communication to different

situations and audiences, Powerful Speech.
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231.754 FUaNLABNINITIANITNIIAINGTY 1 3 (3-0-9)
EMM 754 Special Topics in Management 1
M99 TUEMN1IANTNITAINTTY 1

Advanced theory in management 1

211,755 WaRAENIINITIANITNIIANTTY 2 3 (3-0-9)
EMM 755 Special Topics in Management 2

1/1qwﬁ%uqqmqmﬁmmimﬁmm'i:u 2

Advanced theory in management 2

(3) NENIVINTHAALUUARIA WALNITDBLUUARNA

231684 NTDDNLUULATNAIUINAAAMIILTIUINNTTY 3 (3-0-9)
EMM 684 Innovative Product Design and Development

nseenkuUnIoUfulTINanfusiniA satostuuinnssunanelulad nagnsnisasng
WINNTTURAAS U TNuen1sunUe e Uisenaunis NTeUIUNITOBNLUUNARIMI UnUImMLaL
wiTiveednefng 4 N15RanTeNARSaTILTINTIL NSEUIUNSARASeESIA AlANSAAE
45798590 MsAuMlalRELAZLUIARNARALMY N1SARLEN BLABLEEN1TESINAULUY

Creative design and modification of technologically innovative products. Strategic
elements of new product innovation. Entrepreneurial problem solving. Product design process.
Different functions and individual roles. Marketing of innovative products. Creative thinking

techniques. Idea searching and concept generation. Concept selection and prototype building.

7%.685 n1seanuuulpemilsdayedidugudnans 3 (3-0-9)
EMM 685 Human-Centric Design

Aa o ~

n1seanuwuulnedaduywdilugudnaraduisnisiddnvauzianiy wWewilgymves
ARSI NTTUIUNNT anmundeuuaznsUfUR vy udAlaulivanzauiutediin
ATNEANNT0 WazATFRIN TRy ES TngUsrasddndyrediiifievinaudlalunisufduius
serinuywduazesdusenaudie q lussuumsvihnuniensinfanssuvesyed nsuseidiunag
ponLULNUgUnTal HARfT nsrUUNT MuanIIndeN wazesdUsznaudY q Tuszuunsiey

Fudansdnnisesdnsievsununmanuluegvetuyed wazUszdninmvesssuulaesili
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Human- centric design is a unique approach to solve problems of products, process,
environments, and other human operations challenging with incompatibilities of human
needs, abilities and limitations. The objective of this course is to understand the interactions
among humans and other elements of a working or activity system, evaluate and design tasks,
equipment, products, processes, jobs, environments and other elements in working systems
including work organization in order to optimize and increase human well-being and overall

system performance.

13.686 sruvanaunIsulaLuas-n1enIw 3 (3-0-9)
EMM 686 Cyber-Physical Industry Systems
viéfﬂmﬁﬁugmmaqwuuqmammiﬂmua%—ﬂwmw NI0BNLUUTUGRS AT IUARILYDS
dmumsiauaziivsriumnteya nénmsuivanmdnygiu ndnnaAsatunisldunddeya
mﬁL%EmIUiLLﬂﬁﬂJLﬁ@mﬁlﬁmﬁm@ﬂ‘ﬁayja nsUszananakazn1sieans ndnnisindedeasiuseniig
loT ﬁugmmﬁﬁszmamaLLUUﬂmaoﬁLLazﬁmapUizﬁwﬁ nsUeudayarnnisveasdlulayaiusehivg
Basic concept of the Cyber-Physical Systems (CPS). Design the sensors and/or the
transducers for measuring or for data collection. Signal conditioning basics. Data Acquisition
Basics. Programming for Data Acquisition, Processing and Communication. loT communication
protocols basics. Cloud computing and artificial intelligence basics. Feed artificial intelligence

component with experimental data.

4.687 m'iaammuﬁifuLﬂﬁ'auﬁwﬂizaummjwmgﬂﬁ'] 3 (3-0-9)
EMM 687 Customer Experience-Driven Design

A1 aaduii afuiasesian adisannUssaunisal nsifunisuesgndi wazud
Uszaunisal nstesiuanuauvailagyatugnan nMsasienueUszaunisalignan nMsiilagndn
LuAayan1n135uUs veIgnA1 SEUVUTNISHANA MY N19591aT19@55A09QNAY N1988 NLUY
Uszaun1salgndifitinandy nsilsuszaunisaliinandilunisifunisuszaunisalvosgnén
wialulad/ueundiadugnamnssyd 4.0 dmsunisaalszaunisaland

Introduction to Experience Economy. Customer Journey. Experience Clues. Customer
Oriented- Failure Prevention. Understanding Customers. Customer Perceived Value Model,
Product- Service Systems, Co- Creation, Customer Experience Journey Design. Embedding
Memorable Experience into Customer Experience Journey. Customer Experience Co-Creation.

Industry 4.0 Technologies/ Applications for the Creation of Customer Experience.
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231.784 WITNLABNINATUNISNAALUUAINEA UazN1599NLUURIYA 1 3 (3-0-9)
EMM 784 Special Topics in Digital Manufacturing and Design 1
VYN TUGIVAIUNWAUNTHEARUUATA hazNIToRNKUUAIYA 1

Advanced Theory of Digital Manufacturing and Design 1

2785 WITNLABNINATUNISNAALUUAING WAZNITDONLUUAIIA 2 3 (3-0-9)
EMM 785 Special Topics in Digital Manufacturing and Design 2

yguiiugmnunHAILUUAITE warnseeniuUARTa 2

Advanced Theory of Digital Manufacturing and Design 2

3.1.5.3 Inendnus

211.804 INYITNWUS 18 wihein
EMM 804 Thesis

n193velusEAuIygln waznsiseuseanmsadunsidesunalviinesdnuiing Tu
4191391N158AN1IM3ANTse NMsdsusaziiaueinednud n15deusisandsiiomenns
9395550 lUN19YIN I

Research at master’ s level. Compilation of research for creating new body of

knowledge in engineering management. Writing and presenting thesis. Preparation of research

report for publication. Research ethics.

3.1.5.4 N1SAUAINDESTY
24.701 N1SAUAIDETY 1 3 MYRn
EMM 701 Independent Study 1

a

nsAnwIAuAI1dase Tuitenuraulalusesuusuann Seussudusienuraziiaus

L Ag 7]

Torauaauids Tnsmguisne q Usgnoufulszaunsaivesmueanussgnddunuideiidons
meldnsmuauueseIsEiving itureunmitauenuidasdogndemiundnns
Independent study in an interesting topic at the Master’s level, compiled into a report
and presented as a research proposal. Inclusion of academic theory and work experience into
the chosen research topic under the supervision of suitable advisor. Research presentation

must meet academic standard.
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21.702 NIAUAINDATE 2 3 Wihein
EMM 702 Independent Study 2

FsAuneu : aeula 1w, 701

MsAnwILUULEAnelFinIAUANYDIeINIE U N Meiituneuniaueive
wiosgndesmumdnns darwauysallunasuegsdinunm uagianunionfiazaiunsaviily
Uszgnaldaulnlaiinuselewd

Education depth under the control of a supervisor. The steps proposed research must

be based on principles, a complete portfolio of high quality. And is ready to be applied to

applications for benefits.
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